
Verolanuova 21 06 20 85 - Prove Cronometrate Senior

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 247 GASPARI A. 1:31.755
Migliore

1 2:03.000 10:56:40.956

2 1:33.167 10:58:14.123

3 1:59.334 11:00:13.457

4 1:32.697 11:01:46.154

5 2:23.286 11:04:09.440

6 1:31.755 11:05:41.195

7 1:58.407 11:07:39.602

8 1:32.209 11:09:11.811

 Po. 2 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 01.478
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.664 10:56:24.299

2 1:34.169 10:57:58.468

3 1:33.233 10:59:31.701

4 1:45.340 11:01:17.041

5 1:33.463 11:02:50.504

6 4:35.808 11:07:26.312

7 1:36.537 11:09:02.849

8 1:56.322 11:10:59.171

 Po. 3 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 03.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.008 10:56:01.157

2 1:36.921 10:57:38.078

3 1:37.414 10:59:15.492

4 1:37.920 11:00:53.412

5 1:35.428 11:02:28.840

6 1:57.708 11:04:26.548

7 1:35.857 11:06:02.405

8 1:41.759 11:07:44.164

9 1:39.643 11:09:23.807

 Po. 4 - # 26 SALVIATO F. + 04.320
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.352 10:56:44.483

2 1:59.307 10:58:43.790

3 1:36.075 11:00:19.865

4 2:39.896 11:02:59.761

5 1:38.227 11:04:37.988

6 1:36.789 11:06:14.777

7 2:46.883 11:09:01.660

8 1:38.429 11:10:40.089

 Po. 5 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 05.186
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.065 10:59:22.670

2 1:36.941 11:00:59.611

3 1:45.612 11:02:45.223

4 1:38.162 11:04:23.385

5 1:37.199 11:06:00.584

6 1:55.069 11:07:55.653

7 1:37.348 11:09:33.001

 Po. 6 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 05.194
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.949 10:56:03.714

2 1:37.866 10:57:41.580

3 1:40.504 10:59:22.084

4 2:49.804 11:02:11.888

5 1:38.215 11:03:50.103

6 1:37.344 11:05:27.447

7 3:41.955 11:09:09.402

 Po. 7 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 07.024
Diff. Primo

1 3:20.465 10:58:07.938

2 1:40.502 10:59:48.440

3 1:41.463 11:01:29.903

4 1:43.339 11:03:13.242

5 1:40.684 11:04:53.926

6 3:18.092 11:08:12.018

7 1:38.779 11:09:50.797

 Po. 8 - # 487 PAGANONI . + 08.723
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.005 10:57:28.223

2 1:40.478 10:59:08.701

3 1:41.289 11:00:49.990

4 1:41.756 11:02:31.746

5 1:42.352 11:04:14.098

6 2:29.925 11:06:44.023

7 1:40.970 11:08:24.993

8 1:41.537 11:10:06.530

 Po. 9 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 08.769
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.405 10:57:14.936

2 1:42.629 10:58:57.565

3 1:46.013 11:00:43.578

4 2:08.553 11:02:52.131

5 1:40.524 11:04:32.655

6 1:41.634 11:06:14.289

7 2:06.442 11:08:20.731

8 1:44.586 11:10:05.317

 Po. 10 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 08.797
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.000 10:56:52.836

2 3:42.562 11:00:35.398

3 1:40.552 11:02:15.950

4 1:42.490 11:03:58.440

5 2:09.854 11:06:08.294

6 1:42.367 11:07:50.661

7 2:08.589 11:09:59.250

 Po. 11 - # 38 CHERUBIN F. + 09.070
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.724 10:56:32.153

2 1:46.251 10:58:18.404

3 1:40.875 10:59:59.279

4 2:13.230 11:02:12.509

5 1:41.155 11:03:53.664

6 1:40.825 11:05:34.489

7 1:56.869 11:07:31.358

8 1:41.799 11:09:13.157

 Po. 12 - # 9 CAROZZI G. + 10.969
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.997 10:57:24.719

2 1:43.253 10:59:07.972

3 2:11.968 11:01:19.940

4 1:42.724 11:03:02.664

5 2:18.332 11:05:20.996

6 1:51.709 11:07:12.705

7 1:43.823 11:08:56.528

8 2:20.330 11:11:16.858

 Po. 13 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. + 11.422
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.041 10:58:02.595

2 1:44.136 10:59:46.731

3 1:49.521 11:01:36.252

4 1:43.177 11:03:19.429

5 1:47.078 11:05:06.507

6 1:46.159 11:06:52.666

7 1:47.032 11:08:39.698

8 1:43.421 11:10:23.119

 Po. 14 - # 971 POZZONI F. + 12.098
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.943 10:56:46.400

2 1:45.283 10:58:31.683

3 1:43.853 11:00:15.536

4 1:43.997 11:01:59.533

5 1:44.542 11:03:44.075

6 2:09.466 11:05:53.541

7 1:49.598 11:07:43.139

8 1:47.167 11:09:30.306

 Po. 15 - # 34 CERIANI G. + 12.174
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.750 10:57:03.558

2 3:35.047 11:00:38.605

3 1:43.929 11:02:22.534

4 1:54.593 11:04:17.127

5 1:44.808 11:06:01.935

6 4:06.052 11:10:07.987

 Po. 16 - # 888 ASSALI L. + 12.264
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.167 10:56:59.592

2 1:54.160 10:58:53.752

3 1:52.523 11:00:46.275

4 2:49.407 11:03:35.682

5 1:44.977 11:05:20.659

6 1:44.056 11:07:04.715

7 1:44.019 11:08:48.734

8 2:04.447 11:10:53.181

Fastest lap: 1:31.755 
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Giro Ora del giorno
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 Po. 17 - # 107 BRUNO G. + 12.430
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.522 10:57:10.526

2 3:47.112 11:00:57.638

3 1:46.887 11:02:44.525

4 1:44.185 11:04:28.710

5 1:47.032 11:06:15.742

6 1:44.989 11:08:00.731

7 2:10.163 11:10:10.894

 Po. 18 - # 227 SACCOGNA E. + 13.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.177 10:57:58.624

2 1:46.812 10:59:45.436

3 1:46.350 11:01:31.786

4 1:46.739 11:03:18.525

5 1:47.000 11:05:05.525

6 1:48.320 11:06:53.845

7 1:47.209 11:08:41.054

8 1:44.777 11:10:25.831

 Po. 19 - # 121 SALVI F. + 13.768
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.770 10:57:42.622

2 1:45.523 10:59:28.145

3 1:46.234 11:01:14.379

4 2:25.742 11:03:40.121

5 1:48.876 11:05:28.997

6 2:29.239 11:07:58.236

 Po. 20 - # 93 BERSANI M. + 16.898
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.092 10:59:53.853

2 1:54.673 11:01:48.526

3 2:02.711 11:03:51.237

4 1:48.653 11:05:39.890

5 1:52.875 11:07:32.765

6 1:49.453 11:09:22.218

 Po. 21 - # 114 ACERBI A. + 18.483
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.185 10:57:50.714

2 1:52.038 10:59:42.752

3 1:54.500 11:01:37.252

4 1:52.483 11:03:29.735

5 1:50.238 11:05:19.973

6 4:07.948 11:09:27.921

 Po. 22 - # 98 PECORA A. + 19.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.630 10:57:52.492

2 5:08.500 11:03:00.992

3 1:55.191 11:04:56.183

4 1:59.369 11:06:55.552

5 1:51.384 11:08:46.936

 Po. 23 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 19.875
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.362 10:57:30.094

2 1:59.963 10:59:30.057

3 1:55.462 11:01:25.519

4 1:55.757 11:03:21.276

5 1:53.847 11:05:15.123

6 3:28.455 11:08:43.578

7 1:51.630 11:10:35.208

 Po. 24 - # 117 BACIOCCOLI D. + 20.315
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.070 10:57:36.508

2 1:52.673 10:59:29.181

3 1:55.729 11:01:24.910

4 1:53.151 11:03:18.061

5 1:55.654 11:05:13.715

6 1:54.956 11:07:08.671

7 2:10.820 11:09:19.491

 Po. 25 - # 280 SALA G. + 24.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.804 10:56:14.080

2 2:33.083 10:58:47.163

3 2:05.553 11:00:52.716

4 2:00.209 11:02:52.925

5 1:56.883 11:04:49.808

6 1:55.932 11:06:45.740

7 2:00.860 11:08:46.600

 Po. 26 - # 44 MANUZZATO T. + 24.276
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.950 10:57:27.977

2 1:56.031 10:59:24.008

3 2:03.215 11:01:27.223

4 2:02.880 11:03:30.103

5 2:10.050 11:05:40.153

6 2:41.773 11:08:21.926

7 2:06.112 11:10:28.038

 Po. 27 - # 138 NUVOLONI L. + 26.587
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.066 10:58:55.370

2 2:01.639 11:00:57.009

3 2:00.424 11:02:57.433

4 1:58.342 11:04:55.775

5 2:09.765 11:07:05.540

6 3:21.670 11:10:27.210

Fastest lap: 1:31.755 
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